
The well-known Swedish Volvo driver 
Sven Inge Neby, with innumerable rally 
and rallycross victories to his credit, 
naturally drives with gas pressure 
absorbers from Volvo R-sport. 

"I have used the same Volvo absorbers 
in more than 40 tough competitions '; 
says Mr. Neby. "Including the Swedish 
a couple ol times. " 

Choose the shock absorbers 
youneed. 

lfyou drive your car "hard", normal shock absorbers 
are not sufficient mainly because the oil changes its 
consistency. That's why all competition drivers use gas 
pressure absorbers, which don 't wear out as quickly. 

Volvo shock absorber sets 

Model 

120 Rally 

140/160 Rally 

Sport 

240/260 Sport 

Shock absorber set 
Shock absorber, front 
Shock absorber, rear 

Shock absorber set 
Shock absorber, front 
Shock absorber, rear 

Shock absorber set 
Shock absorber, front 
Shock absorber, rear 

Shock absorber set 
Shock absorber, front 
Shock absorber, rear 

Make sure that you buy gas pressure absorbers, but 
choose the ones to suit your way of driving. 
Beloware all the approved gas pressure absorbers 
from which tochoose whendriving yourVolvo "hard". 

Art.No. 

552199 
552187 
552188 

552185 
552189 
552190 

552186 
552191 
552192 

552093 
552195 
552196 

Type of drivingconditions 

Hard dri vin g on bad roads ; 
Rally; Rallycross. 

Rally; Rallycross; 
Racing 

Asphalt roads; Rally 

Asphalt roads 
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