

The well-known Swedish Volvo driver Sven Inge Neby, with innumerable rally and rallycross victories to his credit, naturally drives with gas pressure absorbers from Volvo R-sport. "I have used the same Volvo absorbers in more than 40 tough competitions", says Mr. Neby. "Including the Swedish a couple of times."

Choose the shock absorbers you need.

If you drive your car "hard", normal shock absorbers are not sufficient mainly because the oil changes its consistency. That's why all competition drivers use gas pressure absorbers, which don't wear out as quickly. Make sure that you buy gas pressure absorbers, but choose the ones to suit your way of driving. Below are all the approved gas pressure absorbers from which to choose when driving your Volvo "hard".

VOIVO SHOCK ADSOLDEL SELS				
Model			Art.No.	Type of driving conditions
120	Rally	Shock absorber set	552199	Hard driving on bad roads;
		Shock absorber, front	552187	Rally; Rallycross.
		Shock absorber, rear	552188	
140/160	Rally	Shock absorber set	552185	Rally; Rallycross;
		Shock absorber, front	552189	Racing
		Shock absorber, rear	552190	
	Sport	Shock absorber set	552186	Asphalt roads; Rally
		Shock absorber, front	552191	
		Shock absorber, rear	552192	
240/260	Sport	Shock absorber set	552093	Asphalt roads
		Shock absorber, front	552195	
		Shock absorber, rear	552196	
				TOTTO

Volvo shock absorber sets



Equipment for the Car Enthusiast.